Key Part No. | Description
1 853316 | Engine - Honda 4.0 HP
2 669243-540 | Housing - Black
3 625397 | Screw 516"-24 x 83" Hex Hd
4 626275  |Key Square - 316" x 1"
5 827247 | Spring
6 666433 | Ecc, Brg, Rod & Sleeve Assy
7 625008 | Set Screw 51618 Hex
8 626183 | Piston Cup
9 626190 Cup Retainer
10 825170 Serew 1/4"-20 x 88" Fit Hd
1 618193 Cylinder Sleeve
12 626387 | Spacer
13 662658 | Deflector - Cover
14 625192 Screw #10-24 x 5" Pan
15 638745 Fan - 7 Blade 6.0" CCW

Key Part No. Description City.
16 626274 Washer 1
17 G26035 Lockwasher 1
18 625275 Screw 5/16"-24 x 88 Hex Wsh 1
19 662405 Front Cover 1
20 B23075 O-ring 1
ey 625278 Screw 10-32 x .38 T-20 Fit Hd 2
22 617497 Valve Restraint 2
23 662563 Flapper Valve 2
24 662826 Valve Plate - Acrylic Coat 1
25 625171 Screw 1/4°-20 x 1.25 Hex Wsh 5
26 623082 Q-ring Gasket 1
27 662545 Head 1
28 525646 Screw #10-24 x 7/8" Trx Hd 2
20 664142 Filter 1
30 664141 Cover-Filter 1

31

625198

Screw 10-24 78"







Key Part Mo. | Deswiption

1 | 668052-540 | Cormpressor Asserhbly
2 | 662649-540 | Tark Assembly - Black
3 625823 | Sorew 51618 1 1.5 Hex Weh
4 G263 Mut 516°-18 Hax Flange
5 624325 | Fitling

G 641133 | Alr Reguator

T 633529 Fipe Plug

8 633802 | Pull Piug - Orarge -

a B38262 | Pressiure Gauga

10 624275 | Elbow Fitling - Ferrale
| 615337  |Hose 1375

12 624765 | Elbow- Strest 38" NPT
13 G38E25 | Unloader Vahe

14 624840 Elbow - 316"

15 G38856 | Thottle Conirol

16 638408 | Safaly Vahe

17 B25408 Sorew, fnc Plated

18 | 624654 | BumperRecWiasher 1 172
19 624273 Dirain Cock Assermbly
20 604229 | Hand Grip




